
REMUERA ROAD

HOPETOUN STREET

C
O

T 
A

V
E

N
U

E

ANZAC AVENUE

CUSTOMS STREET

KL
AN

D 
HA

RB
O

UR
 B

RI
DG

E

BA
R

R
Y

S
 P

O
IN

T R
O

A
D

MAYORAL D
RIV

E

G
R

A
FTO

N
 R

O
A

D

UNIO
N STREET

ST STEPHENS AVENUE

STOKES ROAD

NEWTON ROAD

BE
A

C
H

 R
O

A
D

ALBERT ROAD

AL
BE

R
T 

ST
R

EE
T

THE STRAND

NORTHCOTE R
OAD

ANKLIN ROAD

VALLEY ROAD

N
EL

SO
N

 S
TR

EE
T

LAKE R
O

AD

A
K

E
 R

O
A

D

SHAKESPEARE

COOK STREET

TAMAKI DRIVE

KEPA ROAD

O
R

A
KE

I R
O

A
D

G
IL

LI
E

S
 A

V
E

N
U

E

SHORE ROAD

ST J

KO
H

IM
AR

AM
A 

R
O

AD

BR
O

AD
W

A
Y

SY
M

O
ND

S 
ST

RE
ET

AKORANGA DRIVE

PARNELL RO
AD

OWENS ROAD

NGAPIPI ROAD

KHYBER PASS ROAD

H
O

BS
O

N
 S

TR
EE

T

TAHAROTO ROAD

QUAY STREET

ESMONDE ROAD

FANSHAWE STREET

W
ELLESLEY STREET

H
U

R
ST

M
E

R
E

 R
O

A
D

STR
EET

G
LA

D
S

TO
N

E
 R

O
A

D

KARANGAHAPE ROAD
PONSONBY ROAD

ST
ANLE

Y S
TR

EET

AYR STREET

COLLEGE HILL

NORTHCOTE R
OAD

VI
C

TO
R

IA
 R

O
AD

Mission

Hobson Bay

Orakei Basin

Bastion Pt

Shoal

Judges Bay

sthaven

Ngataringa

Fanshawe St

Okahu Bay

Boating Club
Outboard

Marina

Bay

ay Bay

Bay

Marina

St Leonards
Beach

Bayswater
Marina

Stanley Pt Torpedo
Bay

Narrow Neck
Beach

Cheltenham
Beach

Takapuna
Beach

Sulphur
Beach

HEAD
NORTH

DOMAIN

ORAKEI

REMUERA

TAKAPUNA

AUCKLAND

BAYSWATER

DEVONPORT

KOH

Downtown Auckland
Port Management Area: 1 - 4
see Map Series 2 - Sheet 1

Defence Management Area
Devonport

see Map Series 2 - Sheet 4

Devonport
Port Management Area: 5

see Map Series 2 - Sheet 3A

63

55

90

81

88

57

126

107

100

100

94

51b
51c

51a

51d

60e
60b

60a

61b
60c

60d 61a

60a 61c

60f

60g

61d

62a

152
151

153 150
154

155

190

192

191

50

49

31

3032

34
33

35

92

541

857

71

285

289

375

348

404
380

221

252

241

647

820

1031

Joins Sheet 31

Jo
in

s 
Sh

ee
t 2

5

Jo
in

s 
Sh

ee
t 2

9

0 500 1,000 1,500250
Metres

1:30,000

Road network composite from NRCD (Terralink Ltd) 
and Street Centrelines (LINZ).
Crown Copyright Reserved.

This document is not to be reproduced or replicated in any way.

Auckland Regional Council GIS Unit
September 2003NORTH HEAD/ DOWNTOWN Map Series 1 - Sheet 30

AUCKLAND REGIONAL PLAN: COASTAL MAPS

Explosives
anchorage


